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Zawodnik

Czapski Bartosz

Bak Tomasz

Tomasz Btazej

tacka Izabela
Wendicki Tomasz
Gajda Artur

Misiewicz Radostaw
Malinowski Tomasz
Lesiak Maciej Grzegorz
Nowak Grzegorz
Holeczek Andrzej
Smolich Marcin
Dymerski Tomasz
Pierzchalski Tomasz
Olbromski Rafat
Cylny Robert
Kiernicki Adam
Mederak Pawet
Wasilewski Roman
Stolarczyk Andrzej
Zarowski Witold
Szymela Grzegorz
Koziot Robert
Bielewski Jarostaw
Whnek Krystian
Modrzejewski Grzegorz
Mazur Pawet
Szmidla Pawet
Kowalski Grzegorz
Zasztowt Artur
Kraupe Filip

Mréz Maciej

Klub
Maximus Bydgoszcz

Hungry 40 BLU Salony tazienek
todz
Hungry 40 BLU Salony tazienek
todz
Hungry 40 BLU Salony tazienek
todz
Przyprawy Swiata Gdynia
Hungry 40 BLU Salony tazienek
todz
Olesnica
Frame todRz
Pictures Warszawa
Nosan Kielce
Katowice
Falqguon Hades Poznan
Masters Lublin
Frame t6dz2
SKB Otawa
Nysa
Bila Tarnow
House of Pool Warszawa
SKB Otawa
Osemka Gliwice
Hulakula Warszawa
Frame todRzZ
Wrtoctawek
Radom
Czestochowa
Chorzéw
Hulakula Warszawa
Karambol GCN Chorzow

Nowy Sacz
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Kapotka Kamil

Piotr Kuzniewski
Kielan Marcin

Janduda Tomasz
Krynski Gerard
Gardjas Krzysztof
Bugaj Tomasz
Patkowski Artur
Stepnik Rafat
Maciej Szczawinski
Koztowski Mirostaw
Szwanke Dariusz
Fracek Mariusz
Jedlecki Tomasz
Krupa Sebastian
Galus Piotr
Dmochowski Jacek
Tomasz Walczak
Butowski Tomasz
Maciot Arkadiusz
Roter Mariusz
Gotdyn Mariusz
Czortek Michat
Witos Mariusz
Wisniewski Radostaw
Tomiczek Piotr
Saganowski Janusz
Wawrzyn Krzysztof
Zimny Piotr
Migel
Robert Szafran
Roman Jakubiak
Konieczny Ryszard
Trybata Krzysztof
Trudnowski Maciej

Michat Orzet

Karambol GCN Chorzéw

Ikar Bydgoszcz

Hungry 40 BLU Salony tazienek

todz
Faza Szczecin
Frame tod@z
ERG Bierun Folie
Square Krakéw
Maximus Bydgoszcz
Torun
Witoctawek

Osemka Rzeszéw

Konskie
Kotobrzeg
Mikotéw
Sosnowiec
Falcon Sosnowiec

Warszawa

Gdansk
Maximus Bydgoszcz

Golden Eight Olsztyn

Warszawa

13

19
32

16

o

13

o O o0 o O o o

25

16

13

16

o

13

o o o o

10
16

14
22
14

o O o o o

16

17
17

17

40

16

17

14

o

14

o o o o

16

16
13

[ER
w O

O O o O o o o o

[EEN
o

13

13

17

19
17
14
16

14

14

14

14

16

27

35

26

o O o o o o

3

Ul

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o

27

32

26

o O o o o o

2

~

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o

o O O O O

19
16

19

o o o o O

2

N

o O O O O o o o o o

1

w

O oo O o o o o

16

o O O O o

13

o

13

[ N
O O O O O O O O O W U o o o w O

[EEN
(@)

13
16

26

27

26
24
20
35
24

24
27
26
27
26

o O o o o

No N
~ O B

O O O O O o o o o o o

22

16
16
16

16

13
13

[EEN
O O O O O O O O o O w o o o o o o o

[EEN
o w

102
96

94

93
89
89
86
73
67
64
62
61
59
54
53
52
51
47
46
42
40
38
37
32
32
30
30
30
29
28
27
27
27
26
24
24




69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

Sutufa Tomasz
Szmudzinski Ryszard
Karkoszka Daniel
Mordko Kazimierz

Wotkowski Bogdan

Van der Coghen Adam

Samsel Zbigniew
Konkel Roman
Quarta Antonio
Balcer Aleksander
Chaba Stanistaw
Stelmach Marcin
Zbigniew Sliwak
Chudecki Michat
Polak Adam
Zalikowski Marcin
Rynkowski Remigiusz
Wasilewski Jerzy
Zielinski Maciej
Mystek Marcin
Nagiel Krzysztof
Pecka Robert
Piesniak Leszek
Jurkiewicz Andrzej
Kura$ Tomasz
Garus
Gora Adam
Michat Stepnik
Jasek tukasz
Ferro Francesco
Wojcik Kazimierz
Szczepanek Ireneusz
Sicifski Mariusz
Zawada Sebastian
Murawski Mirostaw

Bilski Krzysztof

Izbica Kujawska

Oskar Stalowa Wola

Jaworzno

Bowling Elblag

Tvsports ldoslubu.pl Kielce
Karambol KICK Chorzdow
Karambol GCN Chorzéow

Maximus Bydgoszcz

Porter Czestochowa

Osemka Rzeszéw
Green Club Gdarnsk
Betchatéw
Gdansk

8Bila Gdynia
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Puchar Polski Old Boys 2017 — kat. 50+

1 Mtodziski Tomasz Przyprawy Swiata Gdynia 40 19 40 40 42 42 32 32 287

2 Kudlik Jerzy Chodoéw 22 40 22 22 50 50 35 40 281

3 Nowak Andrzej Jarocinski Klub Bilardowy 32 25 25 16 35 35 50 22 240

4 Kowalski Grzegorz Chorzéw 25 19 32 22 32 32 32 18 212

5 Samsel Zbigniew Bowling Elblag 13 19 22 19 32 35 42 22 204

6 Krysciak Stanistaw Chodoéw 22 25 22 16 29 32 28 18 192

7 Szerechan Ryszard Bydgoszcz 19 19 16 25 27 29 29 25 189

8 Szczepanek Ireneusz - 19 19 19 22 27 28 27 17 178

9 Szmudzinski Ryszard Izbica Kujawska 13 22 19 13 32 27 29 22 177
10 Nagiel Krzysztof Czestochowa 8 16 19 32 28 27 27 18 175
11 Cioch Ireneusz Bydgoszcz 25 22 19 0 29 32 29 0 156
12 Domanski Piotr Warszawa 19 19 16 0 28 27 29 0 138
13 Wasilewski Jerzy = 19 16 0 19 0 26 27 17 124
14 Szmidla Pawet Czestochowa 13 0 19 19 27 28 0 17 123
15 Olbromski Ryszard Kielce 8 13 13 0 27 27 27 0 115
16 Regulski Jarostaw - 0 32 13 0 35 0 32 0 112
17 Skrzypczyk Krzysztof - 8 0 19 8 27 27 0 19 108
18 Sidfo Dariusz Nosan Galeria Echo | 22 22 0 0 0 27 35 0 106

Kielce

19 Gronostaj Andrzej = 0 22 19 8 29 0 0 25 103
20 Jacek Wodecki - 19 0 22 0 28 28 0 0 97
21 Piesniak Leszek Green Club Gdansk 0 19 13 13 32 0 0 18 95
22 Zientarski Mirostaw - 0 19 0 25 0 0 32 19 95
23 Jurkiewicz Andrzej Betchatéw 19 16 16 13 28 0 0 0 92
24 Klich Wojciech Tarnéw 19 0 0 16 0 28 0 22 85
25 Dmochowski Jacek Konskie 13 13 0 0 0 26 28 0 80
26 Konkel Roman Rumia 0 13 0 0 27 0 28 0 68
27 Kura$ Tomasz Gdansk 0 0 25 0 27 0 0 0 52
28 Banasik Roman Jaworzno 22 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 51
29 Stolarczyk Jacek - 0 0 19 0 29 0 0 0 48
30 Wotkowski Bogdan Jaworzno 19 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 46
31 Chudecki Michat - 16 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 45
32 Wieczorek Grzegorz - 0 16 0 0 0 0 28 0 44
33 Kroll Mariusz 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 19 41
34 Trawka Anna Kielce 13 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 40
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Stanczak Andrzej
Sajtyna Wojciech
Szymela Grzegorz
Ratajczak Zbigniew
Gtowacz Krzysztof
tuczynski Pawet
Rézga Pawet

Pigtek Franciszek

UKS Spartan Chodéw
Jedrzejéw
Osmeka Gliwice

Kielce

todz
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